
CMYK ENVELOPE IMPRINTING * Subject to $1.10 set up fee per unique design.18 (PER SIDE)

WHITE INK IMPRINTING * Subject to $1.10 set up fee per unique designSTARTING AT .46 AS LOW AS .20
VARIABLE DATA IMPRINTING (in addition to envelope imprinting charges and envelope price)5.00 FLAT FEE

Envelope Guide

5 ¼ x 7 ¼
4 ⅜ x 5 ¾
3 ⅝ x 5 ⅛
3 ⅝ x 5 ¼
2 ¼ x 3 ¾

2 ¾ x 3 ¾

3 x 3 ⅛

4 ⅛ x 9 ½
4 ¾ x 6 ½

5 ½ x 5 ½

5 ½ x 8 ⅛
5 ¾ x 8 ¾
5 ¾ x 8 ⅛
5 ¾ x 8 ⅛

6 x 8 ⅜

5 ⅝ x 9 ½
5 x 9 ½

6 ½ x 6 ½

3 ⅝ x 5 ⅛

4 ⅜ x 5 ¾
4 ¾ x 6 ½
5 ¼ x 7 ¼

5 ¼ x 7 ¼
5 ½ x 7 ½

5 ¾ x 8 ¾

.08

.06

.08

.17

.16

.08

.12

.07

.07

.11

.11

.09

.11

.11

.13

.08

.06

.06

.17

.16

.08

.12

.07

.07

.11

.11

.09

.09

.11

.08

.09

.06

.12

.11

.09

.09

.11

.16 

.16 

.20 

.22 

.22 

.26 

.25

.08

.09
.18
.18
.18

.16

.13

.13

.17

.16

.16

.13

.08

.09

.09

.11

.16 

.16 

.20 

.22 

.22 

.26 

.25

  5 x 7 
4 ¼ x 5 ½
3 ½ x 4 ⅞

3 ½ x 5
    2 x 3 ½
2 ½ x 3 ½

2 ¾ x 2 ¾
3 ⅞ x 9 ¼
4 ½ x 6 ¼
5 ¼ x 5 ¼
5 ¼ x 7 ⅞
5 ½ x 8 ½
5 ½ x 7 ⅞
5 ½ x 7 ⅞

FITS PC INNER ENV

5 ⅜ x 9 ¼
4 ¾ x 9 ¼
6 ¼ x 6 ¼

3 ½ x 4 ⅞
4 ¼ x 5 ½
4 ½ x 6 ¼

5 x 7 
5 x 7 

FITS A7 INNER ENV

5 ½ x 8 ½

A7
A2
4Bar
FN
EC

EX/FEX

SQ EC

SLIM JIM
A6

SQUARE

A8
A9
PC GUMMED

PC INNER/GUMMED

PC OUTER/GUMMED

FPC
SKINNY FPC

LARGE SQ

4Bar

A2
A6
A7

A7 INNER/GUMMED

A7 OUTER/GUMMED

A9

U
LT

RA
 W

H
IT

E 
SM

O
O

TH

SO
FT

 W
H

IT
E 

(I V
O

RY
)

U
LT

RA
 W

H
IT

E 
EG

G
SH

EL
L

W
H

IT
E 

(C
RE

AM
) E

G
G

SH
EL

L

W
AR

M
 W

H
IT

E 
EG

G
SH

EL
L

G
RE

EN
 G

RO
CE

R 
KR

AF
T

M
ET

AL
LI

C 
PE

A R
L

BR
IL

LI
AN

T/
N

AT
U

RA
L

CARD SIZE

•
•
•
•

•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

LI
N

ER
S 

A
VA

IL
A

B
LE

ENVELOPE SIZE W
H

IT
E 

CO
TT

O
N

PAPER & FINISH • PRICING PER ENV.

Imprinting prices shown are per envelope per side



CMYK ENVELOPE IMPRINTING * Subject to $1.10 set up fee per unique design

Imprinting prices shown are per envelope per side

.18 (PER SIDE)

WHITE INK IMPRINTING * Subject to $1.10 set up fee per unique designSTARTING AT .46 AS LOW AS .20
VARIABLE DATA IMPRINTING (in addition to envelope imprinting charges and envelope price)5.00 FLAT FEE

Envelope Guide

Colorplan Euro Flap Envelopes

PRINTSWELLFULFILLMENT.COM

CLARET
(56, 84, 58, 57)

IMPERIAL BLUE
(90, 78, 46, 39)

COOL BLUE
(19, 9, 7, 1)

BLUSH
(0, 7, 10, 1)

REAL GREY
(0, 0, 0, 40)

DARK GREY
(10, 10, 0, 80)

EBONY
(70, 50, 20, 100)

1 - 25

50 - 249

250 - 999

1000 - 3000

.27

.25

.26

.19

.36

.33

.32

.24

.40

.38

.37

.30

.24

.23

.23

.16

A2 A7 A9 4BAR

•

•

•

•

QUANTITY

SIZE • PRICING PER ENV.

LINERS

* A9 Cool Blue coming soon *

CMYK

WHITE

•

•

CLARET

•

EBONY

•

BLUSH

•

IMPERIAL
BLUE

•

•

COOL
BLUE

•

•

REAL
GREY

•

•

DARK
GREYIMPRINTING

ENVELOPE COLOR


