

## Envelope Guide

PAPER & FINISH • PRICING PER ENV.

GSHELL

EGGSHELL

This guide is for matching your invitations, announcements or stationery to the right envelope. This list shows which envelopes kept in stock to be easily shipped with your order. We also offer envelope imprinting and variable data imprinting.

	asily snippea w nvelope imprint	ULTRA WHITE SM	SOFT WHITE (IVOF	ULTRA WHITE EGC	WHITE (CREAM) E	WARM WHITE EGO	BRILLIANT/NATUR WHITE COTTON	GREEN GROCER K	METALLIC PEARL	LINERS AVA			
	ENVE	LOPE SIZE	CARD SIZE	NT	SOF	חדב	WHI	WAH	BRIL	GRE	MET		
	5 ¼ x 7 ¼	A7	5 x 7	.08	.08	.08	.08	.08	.18	.16	.16	•	
	$4 \frac{3}{8} \times 5 \frac{3}{4}$	A2	4 ¼ x 5 ½	.06	.06	.09	.09	.09	.18	.13	.16	•	
	$3 \frac{5}{8} \times 5 \frac{1}{8}$	4Bar	3 ½ x 4 %		.06		.06		.18	.13	.13	•	
	$3\frac{5}{8} \times 5\frac{1}{4}$	FN	3 ½ x 5	.08								•	
	2 ½ x 3 ¾	EC	2 x 3 ½	.17	.17								
	2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> x 3 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	EX/FEX	2 ½ x 3 ½	.16	.16								
	3 x 3 1/8	SQ EC	2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> x 2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	.08	.08								
	4 ½ x 9 ½	SLIM JIM	3 7/8 x 9 1/4	.12	.12		.12						
	4 ¾ x 6 ½	A6	4 ½ x 6 ¼	.07	.07							•	
	5 ½ x 5 ½	SQUARE	5 ¼ x 5 ¼	.07	.07							•	
	5 ½ x 8 ½	A8	5 ¼ x 7 %	.11	.11							•	
	5 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> x 8 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	A9	5 ½ x 8 ½	.11	.11		.11			.17		•	
	5 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> x 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub>	PC GUMMED	5 ½ x 7 %	.09	.09		.09					•	
	5 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> x 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub>	PC INNER/GUMMED	5 ½ x 7 %		.09	.09	.09					•	
	6 x 8 3/8	PC OUTER/GUMMED	FITS PC INNER ENV		.11	.11	.11					•	
	5 5/8 x 9 1/2	FPC	5 3/8 x 9 1/4	.11								•	
	5 x 9 ½	SKINNY FPC	4 ¾ x 9 ¼	.11								•	
	6 ½ x 6 ½	LARGE SQ	6 ¼ x 6 ¼	.13								•	
	3 5/8 x 5 1/8	4Bar	3 ½ x 4 7/8			.16	.16					•	
_	4 3/8 x 5 3/4	A2	4 ¼ x 5 ½			.16	.16					•	
T <sub>A</sub>	4 ¾ x 6 ½	A6	4 ½ x 6 ¼			.20	.20					•	
EURO FL,	5 ¼ x 7 ¼	A7	5 x 7			.22	.22					•	
	5 ¼ x 7 ¼	A7 INNER/GUMMED	5 x 7			.22	.22					•	
ш	5 ½ x 7 ½	A7 outer/gummed	FITS A7 INNER ENV			.26	.26					•	
	5 ¾ x 8 ¾	A9	5 ½ x 8 ½			.25	.25					•	

100TH

CMYK ENVELOPE IMPRINTING

.18 (PER SIDE)

\* Subject to \$1.10 set up fee per unique design

WHITE INK IMPRINTING

STARTING AT .46

AS LOW AS .20

\* Subject to \$1.10 set up fee per unique design

VARIABLE DATA IMPRINTING

5.00 FLAT FEE

(in addition to envelope imprinting charges and envelope price)



## Envelope Guide

## Colorplan Euro Flap Envelopes







**IMPERIAL BLUE** (90, 78, 46, 39)



**COOL BLUE** (19, 9, 7, 1)



BLUSH (0, 7, 10, 1)



**REAL GREY** (0, 0, 0, 40)



**DARK GREY** (10, 10, 0, 80)



**EBONY** (70, 50, 20, 100)

CITE	DDICIN	NG PER	
SIZE	PRICII	NG PER	EINV.

QUANTITY	A2	A7	A9	4BAR	LINERS
1 - 25	.27	.36	.40	.24	•
50 - 249	.25	.33	.38	.23	•
250 - 999	.26	.32	.37	.23	•
1000 - 3000	.19	.24	.30	.16	•

<sup>\*</sup> A9 Cool Blue coming soon \*

CMYK ENVELOPE IMPRINTING

.18 (PER SIDE)

\* Subject to \$1.10 set up fee per unique design

WHITE INK IMPRINTING

STARTING AT .46

AS LOW AS .20

\* Subject to \$1.10 set up fee per unique design

VARIABLE DATA IMPRINTING

5.00 FLAT FEE

(in addition to envelope imprinting charges and envelope price)

Imprinting prices shown are per envelope per side

	ENVELOPE COLOR						
IMPRINTING	CLARET	IMPERIAL BLUE	COOL BLUE	BLUSH	REAL GREY	DARK GREY	EBONY
CMYK	•		•	•	•	•	
WHITE	•	•	•		•	•	•